


Capped Representatives - MALAYSIA

Most Capped Players Position World Tests OIM Total
Cup Caps

Mazlan Muhammad Nor Amirul Men/Mixed 30 30
Hasdi Amirul Haziq Haziq Men/Mixed 22 22
Kamal Iqmarl Hadi Men/Mixed 22 22
Zailan Muhammad Firdaus Men/Mixed Play/Ch 22 22
Basri Mohd Hafiz Men/Mixed 21 21
Iszeham Al-Jeffery Mohd Mixed/Men 40 20 20
Abdullah Muhamad Atif Men/Mixed 20 20

Last Name First Name Division Position World Tests OIM Total

Abdul Samad Fatimah Men 40 Manager 8 8
Abdullah Muhamad Atif Men/Mixed 20 20
Adamson Grant Men 40/50 15 15
Afiq Amirul  Mixed 19 19
Ahmad Shahrill Lyanna Sabreena Men 40 Manager 9 9
Ali Malihah Naureen Binti S Women 3 3
Ali Mohd Shahrir Men 40/50 12 12
Ali Muhammad Rahimi Sha Men 11 11
Ali Shazmi Ali Sardar Men 40 12 12
Amran Farah Sahira Women 2 2
Anauar Aqil Mixed 7 7
Anuar Nurul Elia Mixed 11 11
Arshad Arman Men 40 8 8
Asmat Nur Wardah Saffa Women 2 2
Asrizal Nur Alisya Maisarah Women 2 2
Aswandi Hani Mixed 6 6
Awaludin Mohd Azwan Men 40 8 8
Aziz Farid Men 40 8 8
Azlan Sharifah Farisah Syed Women 8 8
Azman Raja Ahmad Ismail Bin RMixed 6 6
Baharudin Puteri Nur Balqis Mohd Women 2 2
Barros Sebastian Men 40 8 8
Basir Farid Men 50 7 7
Basir Mohd Farid Shah Bin MoMen 40 8 8
Basri Mohd Hafiz Men/Mixed 21 21
Boudeville Ashley Women 9 9
Boulton Luke Men 40 7 7
Buddell Stella Mixed 7 7
Buddell William Mixed 8 8
Changi Jumali Men 50 5 5
Compton Kylie Women 9 9
Dolcetti Joe Men 40/50 13 13

Malaysia Representatives Caps Page 1



Last Name First Name Division Position World Tests OIM Total

Ermanda Cut Iffa Izza Tengku Mix/Wom Play/Mgr 8 2 10
Fahmee Raja Fakhrul Mixed 8 8
Fatin Izyan Women 2 2
Fauzi Afiayah Women 2 2
Fauzi Iman Mixed 7 7
Fazli Nurulain Fatehah Mixed 5 5
Fuad Hafizan Bin Men 40 9 9
Gana Andre Mixed 8 8
Hadi Nurin Hanan Abd Women 2 2
Halimurashid Zaid Al-hayyi Women Manager 9 9
Harper Kenneth Men 50 6 6
Harun Harnadimshah Men 40/50 11 11
Hasdi Amirul Haziq Haziq Men/Mixed 22 22
Hassan Norlizam Men 40/50 13 13
Heath Sarah Mixed Manager 8 8
Hussin Ain Nur Suraya Women 2 2
Ibrahim Syed Affendi Syed Men 40 17 17
Igoe Paul Nicholas Men 40/50 15 15
Ismail Azman Men 50 7 7
Iszeham Al-Jeffery Mohd Mixed/Men 40 20 20
Jay Intan Rebecca Women 9 9
Jennings Julian Men Coach 11 11
Kamal Iqmarl Hadi Men/Mixed 22 22
Kamsol Amirul Aqil Women Coach 2 2
Kamsol Muhamad Men 11 11
Kasim Mohd Safian Abu Men 40 9 9
Kay Colin Men Manager 11 11
Khan Baihaqi Mixed 8 8
Lee Matthew Men 10 10
Lim Chin-Wei Mixed 9 9
Lokman Aiman Mixed 4 4
Maarof Azman Men 50 6 6
Manan Mohd Ehsan Mixed Manager 11 11
Manan Mona Tiara Izaniah AbduMixed 11 11
Mazlan Madihah Women 2 2
Mazlan Mazrizan Men 40 8 8
Mazlan Muhammad Nor Amirul Men/Mixed 30 30
McKavanagh Georgina Women 9 9
Nazli Saidatul Fatihah Ashsyura Women 2 2
Ng Jasmine Women 9 9
Norazman Farhan Mixed 7 7
O'Dell Mathilde Women/Mixed 15 15
Ogilby David Men 40/50 15 15
Osman Azmi Men 50 7 7
Papa Jaryd Mixed Coach 8 8
Parkhurst Sophie Anne Women 8 8
Pasan Cindy John Women 2 2
Potts Danielle Women 9 9
Rahim Badruzzaman Abdul Men 40 7 7
Sabirin Azrin Men 40 9 9
Safawi Syamim Men 11 11
Safawi Syimir Men 11 11
Saffa Wardah Mixed 6 6
Sahira Farah Women 9 9
Samad Amir Izzat Abd Men 40 9 9
Samson Sarah Made Women/Mixed 7 2 9
Samsudin Mohamad Syahril Bin Men 40 7 7
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Last Name First Name Division Position World Tests OIM Total

Samsudin Samsul Norazim Men 40 Coach 8 8
Shariffuddin Amir Affifuddin Men Wom-Ch 19 19
Sheppard Anna Mixed 7 7
Smythe Brett Men 40/50 15 15
Walden-Harris Imogen Women 9 9
Williams Kenzi-Li Women 8 2 10
Williams Lily Women 9 9
Yaakop Sulaiman Men 50 7 7
Yap Sara Women 2 2
Yun Yong Chul Men 40 12 12
Yusof Yuzamri Men 40 8 8
Zailan Muhammad Firdaus Men/Mixed Play/Ch 22 22
Zain Zikry Iskandar Mohd Men 40 9 9
Zainal (C) Nadzirah Women 2 2
Zakarya Muhammad Firdaus Bin Mixed/Men 40 19 19
Zamanhuri Nurfahmida  Mixed 10 2 12
Zulkifli Muhammad Akmal Mixed 10 10
Zulkifly Jennab Women 9 9
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Malaysia World Cup Caps

2015 - Coffs Harbour - Men, Women, Mixed
2015 - Coffs Harbour - Women 27, Men30/35/40/50, Mixed Snr
2019 - Putrajaya, Malaysia - Men, Women, Mixed
2019 - Putrajaya, Malaysia - Women 27/35, Men30/35/40/45/50, Mixed Snr
2024 - England - Men, Women, Mixed
2024 - England - Men 30/35/40/45/50/55; Women 27/35/40; Mixed Snr

Leading Representative Caps 15 19 24 #

Mazlan Muhammad Nor Amirul Men/Mixed 11 11 8 30
Hasdi Amirul Haziq Haziq Men/Mixed 11 11 22
Kamal Iqmarl Hadi Men/Mixed 11 11 22
Zailan Muhammad Firdaus Men/Mixed Play/Ch 11 11 22
Basri Mohd Hafiz Men/Mixed 11 10 21
Abdullah Muhamad Atif Men/Mixed 11 9 20
Iszeham Al-Jeffery Mohd Mixed/Men 40 11 9 20
Afiq Amirul  Mixed 11 8 19
Shariffuddin Amir Affifuddin Men Wom-Ch 10 9 19
Zakarya Muhammad Firdaus Bin Mixed/Men 40 10 9 19
Ibrahim Syed Affendi Syed Men 40 8 9 17
Adamson Grant Men 40/50 8 7 15
Igoe Paul Nicholas Men 40/50 8 7 15
O'Dell Mathilde Women/Mixed 9 6 15
Ogilby David Men 40/50 8 7 15

Last Name First Name Division Position 15 19 24 #

Abdul Samad Fatimah Men 40 Manager 8 8
Abdullah Muhamad Atif Men/Mixed 11 9 20
Adamson Grant Men 40/50 8 7 15
Afiq Amirul  Mixed 11 8 19
Ahmad Shahrill Lyanna Sabreena Men 40 Manager 9 9
Ali Malihah Naureen Binti S Women 3 3
Ali Mohd Shahrir Men 40/50 5 7 12
Ali Muhammad Rahimi Sha Men 11 11
Ali Shazmi Ali Sardar Men 40 4 8 12
Anauar Aqil Mixed 7 7
Anuar Nurul Elia Mixed 11 11
Arshad Arman Men 40 8 8
Aswandi Hani Mixed 6 6
Awaludin Mohd Azwan Men 40 8 8
Aziz Farid Men 40 8 8
Azlan Sharifah Farisah Syed Women 8 8
Azman Raja Ahmad Ismail Bin RMixed 6 6
Barros Sebastian Men 40 8 8
Basir Farid Men 50 7 7
Basir Mohd Farid Shah Bin MoMen 40 8 8
Basri Mohd Hafiz Men/Mixed 11 10 21
Boudeville Ashley Women 9 9
Boulton Luke Men 40 7 7
Buddell Stella Mixed 7 7
Buddell William Mixed 8 8
Changi Jumali Men 50 5 5
Compton Kylie Women 9 9
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Last Name First Name Division Position 15 19 24 #

Dolcetti Joe Men 40/50 8 5 13
Ermanda Cut Iffa Izza Tengku Mixed 8 8
Fahmee Raja Fakhrul Mixed 8 8
Fauzi Iman Mixed 7 7
Fazli Nurulain Fatehah Mixed 5 5
Fuad Hafizan Bin Men 40 9 9
Gana Andre Mixed 8 8
Halimurashid Zaid Al-hayyi Women Manager 9 9
Harper Kenneth Men 50 6 6
Harun Harnadimshah Men 40/50 5 6 11
Hasdi Amirul Haziq Haziq Men/Mixed 11 11 22
Hassan Norlizam Men 40/50 6 7 13
Heath Sarah Mixed Manager 8 8
Ibrahim Syed Affendi Syed Men 40 8 9 17
Igoe Paul Nicholas Men 40/50 8 7 15
Ismail Azman Men 50 7 7
Iszeham Al-Jeffery Mohd Mixed/Men 40 11 9 20
Jay Intan Rebecca Women 9 9
Jennings Julian Men Coach 11 11
Kamal Iqmarl Hadi Men/Mixed 11 11 22
Kamsol Muhamad Men 11 11
Kasim Mohd Safian Abu Men 40 9 9
Kay Colin Men Manager 11 11
Khan Baihaqi Mixed 8 8
Lee Matthew Men 10 10
Lim Chin-Wei Mixed 9 9
Lokman Aiman Mixed 4 4
Maarof Azman Men 50 6 6
Manan Mohd Ehsan Mixed Manager 11 11
Manan Mona Tiara Izaniah AbduMixed 11 11
Mazlan Mazrizan Men 40 8 8
Mazlan Muhammad Nor Amirul Men/Mixed 11 11 8 30
McKavanagh Georgina Women 9 9
Ng Jasmine Women 9 9
Norazman Farhan Mixed 7 7
O'Dell Mathilde Women/Mixed 9 6 15
Ogilby David Men 40/50 8 7 15
Osman Azmi Men 50 7 7
Papa Jaryd Mixed Coach 8 8
Parkhurst Sophie Anne Women 8 8
Potts Danielle Women 9 9
Rahim Badruzzaman Abdul Men 40 7 7
Sabirin Azrin Men 40 9 9
Safawi Syamim Men 11 11
Safawi Syimir Men 11 11
Saffa Wardah Mixed 6 6
Sahira Farah Women 9 9
Samad Amir Izzat Abd Men 40 9 9
Samson Sarah Mixed 7 7
Samsudin Mohamad Syahril Bin Men 40 7 7
Samsudin Samsul Norazim Men 40 Coach 8 8
Shariffuddin Amir Affifuddin Men Wom-Ch 10 9 19
Sheppard Anna Mixed 7 7
Smythe Brett Men 40/50 8 7 15
Walden-Harris Imogen Women 9 9
Williams Kenzi-Li Women 8 8
Williams Lily Women 9 9
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Last Name First Name Division Position 15 19 24 #

Yaakop Sulaiman Men 50 7 7
Yun Yong Chul Men 40 5 7 12
Yusof Yuzamri Men 40 8 8
Zailan Muhammad Firdaus Men/Mixed Play/Ch 11 11 22
Zain Zikry Iskandar Mohd Men 40 9 9
Zakarya Muhammad Firdaus Bin Mixed/Men 40 10 9 19
Zamanhuri Nurfahmida  Mixed 10 10
Zulkifli Muhammad Akmal Mixed 10 10
Zulkifly Jennab Women 9 9
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MALAYSIA

OTHER INTERNATIONAL MATCHES

2023 - Friendly Test - Putrajaya, Malaysia - Women

last name first Division Position

Amran Farah Sahira Women 2
Asmat Nur Wardah Saffa Women 2
Asrizal Nur Alisya Maisarah Women 2
Baharudin Puteri Nur Balqis Mohd Women 2
Ermanda Chut Iffa Izza Tengku Women Manager 2
Fatin Izyan Women 2
Fauzi Afiayah Women 2
Hadi Nurin Hanan Abd Women 2
Hussin Ain Nur Suraya Women 2
Kamsol Amirul Aqil Women Coach 2
Mazlan Madihah Women 2
Nazli Saidatul Fatihah Ashsyura Women 2
Pasan Cindy John Women 2
Samson Sarah Made Women 2
Williams Kenzi-Li Women 2
Yap Sara Women 2
Zainal (C) Nadzirah Women 2
Zamanhuri Nur Fahmida Women 2

Years

Malaysian OIM Representatives Page 7



Malaysia Officials

2015 - Coffs Harbour - Men, Women, Mixed
2015 - Coffs Harbour - Women 27, Men30/35/40/50, Mixed Snr
2023 - Friendly Test - Putrajaya, Malaysia - Women

Last First Name Position Event

Johari Ahmad Sufiani Tour Leader WC 15
Mita Maggie Tour Leader WC 19
Johari Hj. Ahmad Sufiani MTA President OIM 23

Years

Malaysian Officials Page 8


	Cover
	Master
	World Cup
	OIM
	Officials

